
                  
2023-24 ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 

9 Month Enrollment Period 
Amounts Assume Two-Semesters of  

Full-time Enrollment  
 

Tuition Rates 
 

Wisconsin 
Resident 

MN 
Reciprocity 

Midwest 
Student 

Exchange 

 Non-
Resident 

 

 
Associate’s  

 
$  5,184 

 
$  5,748 

 
$7,560 

 
$12,754 

 

Bachelor’s $  9,620 $14,166 $13,666 $21,484  
Graduate $12,230 $19,996 $17,580 $25,660  
      

 

The figures below are estimates used for determining financial aid eligibility. Some of the 

amounts will be Direct Costs (owed UWM); some will be Indirect Costs (expenses you may or 

may not incur). Use our online Total Cost Estimator to develop your own budget. 

 

 Living with Parent Living On Campus Living Off Campus 

 Housing Allowance $1,500   $6,706 Undergrad 
$9,836 Graduate 

$6,706 Undergrad 
  $9,836 Graduate 

Food $4,274 $4,274 $4,274 

Books, Course Materials, 
Supplies, and Equipment 

$   800  $  800 $  800 

Transportation $1,600 $1,600 $1,600 

Personal/Miscellaneous $2,000 $2,000 $2,000 

 
Totals below include estimated loan fees 

Estimate of Total Cost for a Number  
Of Categories for an Academic Year 

Wisconsin 
Resident 

MN 
Reciprocity 

Midwest 
Student 

Exchange 

 Non-
Resident 

 

 
Associate Living with Parent 
Associate Living Away from Parent 
 

 
$15,422 
$20,628 

 
$15,986 
$21,192 

 
$17,798 
$23,004 

 
$22,992 
$28,198 

 

Bachelor Living with Parent 
Bachelor Living Away from Parent 
 

$19,858  
$25,064 

$24,404 
$29,610 

$23,904 
$29,110 

$31,722 
$36,928 

 

Graduate Living with Parent 
Graduate Living  Away from Parent 

$22,566 
$30,902 

$30,332 
$38,668 

$27,916 
$36,252 

$35,996 
$44,332 

 

      

 

https://uwm.edu/onestop/finances/estimating-your-costs/uwm-total-cost-estimator/


 
  

Average Loan Fees (these are included in your estimate Cost of Attendance; actual 

fees will depend on how much you borrow) 
Federal Direct Loan Fees Undergraduate      $   64 

Federal Direct Loan Fees Graduate $ 162  

Federal PLUS (Parent Loan) Fees Undergraduate $ 526 

Federal GRADUATE PLUS Fees Graduate      $ 558 

 


