

## 2023-24 ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 9 Month Enrollment Period Amounts Assume Two-Semesters of Full-time Enrollment

Tuition Rates	Wisconsin Resident	MN Reciprocity	Midwest Student Exchange	Non- Resident
Associate's	\$ 5,184	\$ 5,748	\$7,560	\$12,754
Bachelor's	\$ 9,620	\$14,166	\$13,666	\$21,484
Graduate	\$12,230	\$19,996	\$17,580	\$25,660

The figures below are estimates used for determining financial aid eligibility. Some of the amounts will be Direct Costs (owed UWM); some will be Indirect Costs (expenses you may or may not incur). Use our online <u>Total Cost Estimator</u> to develop your own budget.

	Living with Parent	Living On Campus	Living Off Campus
Housing Allowance	\$1,500	\$6,706 Undergrad	\$6,706 Undergrad
		\$9,836 Graduate	\$9,836 Graduate
Food	\$4,274	\$4,274	\$4,274
Books, Course Materials,	\$ 800	\$ 800	\$ 800
Supplies, and Equipment			
Transportation	\$1,600	\$1,600	\$1,600
Personal/Miscellaneous	\$2,000	\$2,000	\$2,000

## Totals below include estimated loan fees

Estimate of Total Cost for a Number Of Categories for an Academic Year	Wisconsin Resident	MN Reciprocity	Midwest Student Exchange	Non- Resident
Associate Living with Parent Associate Living Away from Parent	\$15,422	\$15,986	\$17,798	\$22,992
	\$20,628	\$21,192	\$23,004	\$28,198
Bachelor Living with Parent	\$19,858	\$24,404	\$23,904	\$31,722
Bachelor Living Away from Parent	\$25,064	\$29,610	\$29,110	\$36,928
Graduate Living with Parent Graduate Living Away from Parent	\$22,566	\$30,332	\$27,916	\$35,996
	\$30,902	\$38,668	\$36,252	\$44,332

Average Loan Fees (these are included in your estimate Cost of Attendance; actual fees will depend on how much you borrow)

Federal Direct Loan Fees	Undergraduate	\$ 64
Federal Direct Loan Fees	Graduate	\$ 162
Federal PLUS (Parent Loan) Fees	Undergraduate	\$ 526
Federal GRADUATE PLUS Fees	Graduate	\$ 558